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“BIG-BANG ECONOMIC REFORMS:
OPPORTUNITIES & CHALLENGES”

INAUGURAL FUNCTION

Time

08:00 am - 08:45 am

09:00 am - 09:05 am
09:00 am - 09:15 am

09:15am - 09:30 am
09:30 am - 09:35 am
09:35 am -10:05 am

10:05am-10:10 am
10:10 am - 10:40 am

10:40 am - 11:00 am

11:00 am - 11:30 am

Programme

Registration
Prayer Song and Lighting of the Lamp

Welcome Address — Dr. Elango J. Parimalam,

Head, Department of Economics, Loyola College
Felicitating the Dignitaries
Introducing the Chief Guest

Inaugural Address — Mrs. Aarati Krishnan
Editorial Consultant,
The Hindu Business Line, Chennai

Introducing the Guest Speaker

Special Address — Mr. K C Sundaram,

Director,
Indian Institute of Public Policy, Chennai

Vote of Thanks — Prof. S. Neeta
President - LEAD, Shift -/

Coffee Break

PANEL DISCUSSION AND TECHNICAL SESSIONS

Time

11:30 am -

11:45 am

11:45 am - 01:00 pm

01:00 pm -
02:00 pm -

03:30 pm
04:00 pm

04:05 pm
04:15 pm
04:25 pm
04:30 pm

04:50 pm
05:10 pm

02:00 pm
03:30 pm

- 04:00 pm
- 04:05 pm

- 04:15 pm
- 04:20 pm
- 04.30 pm
- 04:50 pm

-05:10 pm
- 05:15 pm

Programme
Felicitating and Introducing the Panelists

Panel Discussion
Panelists
Dr. N. Rajalakshmi

Former Professor and Head, Schoo! of Economics, University of Madras
Former Director, Agro Economics Research Centre for the States of
Tamif Nadu, Kerala, Pondicherry & Lakshadeep

Dr. Gowri Ramachandran,
Economist, Chartered Wealth Manager — for corporates
Corporate Trainer / Visiting Facuity

Dr. C. Jerome Samraj,
Asst. Professor, Department of Economics, Pondicherry University

Mr. Baskaran Krishnamurthy,
Educationist, Writer, Columnist & Gandhi Activist

Lunch Break
Technical Session — Paper Presentations

Venue 1 — Chairperson: Dr. D. B. Usha Rani,
Vice-Principal & Head,
Department of Economics,
Ethiraj College for Women, Chennai

Venue 2 — Chairperson: Dr. Millie Nihila
Head, Department of Economics,
Stella Maris College, Chennai

Venue 3 — Chairperson: Dr. A. Abdul Raheem,

Associate Professor, The New College, Chennai

Venue 4 — Chairperson: Dr. Jabeen Ara Begum
Head, Department of Economics, JBAS College, Chennai

Tea Break

Welcome Address -  Dr. Selvarani Michael
Coordinator — Shift If, Loyola College

Presentation of Technical Session Reports

Felicitating the Dignitaries

Introducing the Chief Guest

Valedictory Address - Mr. C. Kamaraj, /A.S,,

Directorate of Backward Classes Welfare,
Government of Tami/ Nadu

Presentation of Certificates

Vote of Thanks — Dr. K. Rashi,
President - LEAD, Shift I

NATIONAL ANTHEM



