PATRONS

Rev. Dr. Francis P. Xavier, S.J. Rector, Loyola College

Rev. Dr. **D. Selvanayakam, S.J.** Secretary & Correspondent, Loyola College

> Rev. Dr. A. Thomas, S.J. Principal, Loyola College

Dr. **Melchias Gabriel** Deputy Principal, Loyola College

SYMPOSIUM CONVENERS

Dr. Elango J. Parimalam

Head of the Department

Dr. Selvarani Michael

LEAD PRESIDENTS

Prof. S. Neeta

Dr. K. Rashi President - LEAD, Shift-II

President - LEAD, Shift-I

LEAD SECRETARIES

Ranjith Kumar S Mohan Marthandam M

Secretary, LEAD (SHIFT-I)

Secretary, LEAD (SHIFT-II)

Sehanas H

Associate Secretary

ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Dr. M. Selvaraj Prof. P. Diana Josephine
Prof. Chitra Regis Prof. N. Sivanesan

Prof. R. Saritha Prof. Vijay Daniel Anthony

Dr. A. Mariyappan Dr. V. Sathishkumar
Dr. Aleykutty Robert Prof. L. Nachammai
Prof. J. Alagiriswamy Prof. Alisha James
Prof. D. Kavitha Mary Dr. C. Praba
Dr. R. Uma Maheswari Prof. Mahendran
Prof. M. Amelia Saraswathi Dr. S. Chandra Mohan



LOYOLA COLLEGE CHENNAI



DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

Cordially invites you to the

NATIONAL SYMPOSIUM ON

BIG-BANG ECONOMIC REFORMS: OPPORTUNITIES & CHALLENGES

FEB 19 2020

Venue: BERTRAM HALL

LOYOLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), CHENNAI - 600034 LOYOLA ECONOMICS ASSOCIATION FOR DEVELOPMENT

NATIONAL SYMPOSIUM, FEBRUARY 19, 2020

"BIG-BANG ECONOMIC REFORMS: OPPORTUNITIES & CHALLENGES"

INAUGURAL FUNCTION

			Asst. Professor, Department of Economics, Pondicherry University
Time	Programme		Mr. Baskaran Krishnamurthy, Educationist, Writer, Columnist & Gandhi Activist
08:00 am - 08:45 am	Registration	01:00 pm - 02:00 pm 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm	Lunch Break Technical Session – Paper Presentations
09:00 am - 09:05 am	Prayer Song and Lighting of the Lamp		Venue 1 — Chairperson: Dr. D. B. Usha Rani, Vice-Principal & Head, Department of Economics,
09:00 am - 09:15 am	Welcome Address — Dr. Elango J. Parimalam, Head, Department of Economics, Loyola College		Ethiraj College for Women, Chennai Venue 2 — Chairperson: Dr. Millie Nihila Head, Department of Economics, Stella Maris College, Chennai
09:15 am - 09:30 am	Felicitating the Dignitaries		Venue 3 — Chairperson: Dr. A. Abdul Raheem, Associate Professor, The New College, Chennai
09:30 am - 09:35 am	Introducing the Chief Guest		Venue 4 – Chairperson: Dr. Jabeen Ara Begum Head, Department of Economics, JBAS College, Chennai
09:35 am -10:05 am	Inaugural Address – Mrs. Aarati Krishnan Editorial Consultant,	03:30 pm - 04:00 pm	Tea Break
10.05	The Hindu Business Line, Chennai	04:00 pm - 04:05 pm	Welcome Address - Dr. Selvarani Michael Coordinator – Shift II, Loyola College
10:05 am - 10:10 am	Introducing the Guest Speaker	04:05 pm - 04:15 pm	Presentation of Technical Session Reports
10:10 am - 10:40 am	Special Address – Mr. K C Sundaram,	04:15 pm - 04:20 pm	Felicitating the Dignitaries
	Director,	04:25 pm - 04.30 pm	Introducing the Chief Guest
10:40 am - 11:00 am	Vote of Thanks – Prof. S. Neeta	04:30 pm - 04:50 pm	Valedictory Address - Mr. C. Kamaraj, I.A.S., Directorate of Backward Classes Welfare, Government of Tamil Nadu
	President - LEAD, Shift — I	04:50 pm - 05:10 pm	Presentation of Certificates
11:00 am - 11:30 am	Coffee Break	05:10 pm - 05:15 pm	Vote of Thanks – Dr. K. Rashi, President - LEAD, Shift II

PANEL DISCUSSION AND TECHNICAL SESSIONS

Panel Discussion Panelists

Dr. N. Rajalakshmi

Programme

Former Professor and Head, School of Economics, University of Madras

Former Director, Agro Economics Research Centre for the States of

Felicitating and Introducing the Panelists

Tamil Nadu, Kerala, Pondicherry & Lakshadeep

Dr. Gowri Ramachandran,

Corporate Trainer / Visiting Faculty

Dr. C. Jerome Samraj,

NATIONAL ANTHEM

Economist, Chartered Wealth Manager - for corporates

Time

11:30 am - 11:45 am

11:45 am - 01:00 pm